

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

CMP No. 479 of 2020, CMP No. 355 of 2007, CMP No. 366 of 2010, CMP No. 351 of 2014, CMP No. 254 of 2015, CMP No. 7 of 2016, CMP No. 9 of 2017, CMP No. 46 of 2017, CMP No. 205 of 2017, CMP No. 487 of 2017, CMP No. 228 of 2018, CMP No. 280 of 2018, CMP No. 381 of 2018, CMP No. 478 of 2018, CMP No. 283 of 2019, CMP No. 333 of 2019, CMP No. 350 of 2019, CMP No. 186 of 2020, CMP No. 384 of 2020, CMP No. 290 of 2021, CMP No. 355 of 2021, CMP No. 961 of 2023, CMP No. 13 of 2015, CMP No. 437 of 2017, CMP No. 631 of 2018, CMP No. 234 of 2019, CMP No. 646 of 2019, CMP No. 1075 of 2022.

CORAM: HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Dated: 12th April 2024

On account of paucity of time these matters could not be heard today and shall remain on Board under their respective headings on 19th April 2024.

(Shree Chandrashekhar, A.C.J.)

Vedanti